

2nd cratic Bill

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const and draining road from NH 57 to Kasba Ranakhi Talu to Dunga Ashta under MH 687 yr 2019-20					
Agency - Md. Husein Khan Kasba, Purnea					
Agreement No - 228-230/2019-20					
Date of Agreement - 28/9/20					
Date of Completion - 27/2/21					
Contract rate - 0.02/bedm					

Abstract of cost

(1/1)

Ben. and fixing of working

Benchmark reference pillar

2 NOS each T.M.B.P (14)

@ ₹ 4241.04/Ms ₹ 8482.08

reference pillar

7 NOS each T.M.B.P (14)

@ ₹ 1933.42/Ms ₹ 13533.94

(2/2)

clearing and grubbing

road class 1/2

1.10 Hect each T.M.B.P (15)

@ ₹ 49496.70/Hect

₹ 54446.37

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23/20) Proc. and laying filter media with granular crushed aggregates etc.					
22.00 m ² work T.M.B.F. (19)					
					₹ 2500.37/m ² ₹ 64210.00
(24/20) Proc. and laying reinforced cement concrete in Substructure Hgo grade					
4.58 m ² work T.M.B.F. (19)					
					₹ 7426.04/m ² ₹ 34526.00
(25/20) Supplying filter and flaring Hgo Bay reinforcement in substructure					
0.46 m ² work T.M.B.F. (20)					
					₹ 5417.67/m ² ₹ 24894.00
Total Amount					₹ 56,15,380.00
Reduction: 0.02% discount Agreement					₹ 1123.00
Net Amount					₹ 5614,257.00
Add 12% GST (+)					₹ 67371.00
Add 1% Lab chgs (+)					₹ 5643.00
					₹ 63,44,111.00
Reduction: 1% sta. w/c rate (-)					₹ 30,80,000.00
Net Amount					₹ 33,44,111.00

Continuation

Done by
15/6/2020
Te

cert
R.N. S.
06/08/2020